	OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: GUILD, RUSSELL, GALLAGHER &
APN#	FULLER Douglas County - NV
	Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder
	Page: 1 Of 3 Fee: 16. BK-1107 PG-4263 RPTT: 0
Recording Requested by:	1881   2011   1880    1880   1112   1181   28112   1181   188
Com M. Falley, Fac	
Gary M. Fuller, Esq.  Name Guild, Russell, Gallagher & Fuller, Ltd.	\ \
Traine	
Address PO Box 2838	( for Recorder's use only )
13401633	
City/State/Zip Reno, NV 89505	
	)
	/ /
AFFIDAVIT PURSUANT TO N.R.S. 17.150	0(4) IN SUPPORT
OF RECORDATION OF JUDGMENT	1
(Title of Document)	
(Title of Bourness)	
	\
	~
I hereby affirm that this document submitted for	recording does not
contain a social security number.	recording does not
17411111	
	-
Signed:	
Print name & title: Gary M. Fuller, Esq., Attorne	ey at Law

DOC # 0713202 11/16/2007 02:40 PM Deputy: DW

16.00 0.00

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or printed.

GARY M. FULLER, ESQ.
Nevada Bar No. 000125
GUILD, RUSSELL, GALLAGHER
& FULLER, LTD.
100 W. Liberty St., Ste. 800
P.O. Box 2838
Reno, NV 89505
(775) 786-2366

Attorneys for Plaintiff, TRT, LLC

## IN THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT

## IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE, STATE OF NEVADA

TRT, LLC, a Nevada limited liability company,

Case No.: CV07-00968

Plaintiff,

Dept. No.: 7

VS.

QUINTUS RESORTS, LLC, a
Delaware limited liability company,
d/b/a QUINTUS RESORTS, and
DOES I through X, inclusive,

Defendant.

## AFFIDAVIT PURSUANT TO N.R.S. 17.150(4) IN SUPPORT OF RECORDATION OF JUDGMENT

STATE OF NEVADA	B	
COUNTY OF WASHOE	BY	SS

GARY M. FULLER, ESQ., being first duly sworn, deposes and states under penalty of perjury,

as follows:

1. Your Affiant is an attorney at law, licensed to practice in all courts of the State of

PG- 4264 0713202 Page: 2 Of 3 11/16/2007 Nevada, a partner in the law firm of Guild, Russell, Gallagher & Fuller, Ltd., and counsel of record for Plaintiff, TRT, LLC, a Nevada limited liability company.

- 2. Your Affiant makes this affidavit on personal knowledge or on information and belief, where stated, and in support of recordation of the Judgment.
- 3. Your Affiant is informed and therefore believes that the name and addresses of the judgment debtor are as follows: Quintus Resorts, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, P.O. Box 158, 2001 Foothill Road, Genoa, Nevada 89411 and 213 W. Wesley Street, Wheaton, Illinois 60187.
- 4. After due diligence, your Affiant is unable to determine the federal identification number of the judgment debtor Quintus Resorts, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company.

FURTHER YOUR AFFIANT SAYETH NO

GARY M. FULLER, ESQ.

SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this \_15 day of November 2007.

NOTARY PUBLIC



0713202 Page: 3 Of 3

PG- 4265 11/16/2007